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BracketMale Blue Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 6 mins 5 1

B42

B46

B47

B52

B51

Yamashita Kenshi
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Keviim Kimuura
INFIGHT JAPAN

Ishii Hiroyuki
TAKADANOBABA DOJO

Kenta Suzuki
ISSHIN JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Dustin Stanley
ENDURE BJJ


